3.5
(.138)
6.0 (.236)
CL
1.5 (.059)
20.0˚
CL
1.0 (.039)

Color:  brown (160gf), red (260gf),
salmon (320gf), yellow (520gf)
• Contact Disc:  Stainless with silver cladding
• Terminal:  Brass with silver cladding
Soldering Process:
• Hand Soldering:  Use a soldering iron of 30 watts,
controlled at 608°F (320°C) approximately 2 seconds.
• Reflow Soldering:  When applying reflow soldering, the peak
temperature or the reflow oven should be set at 240°C max.
• Wave Soldering:  Recommended solder temperature at
500°F (260°C) max. 5 seconds for through hole type.
Dimensions: mm (IN.)
Available from Mouser Electronics
Mountain Switch
Part No.
TS4311T5202 5.0 (.197) Y Yellow 520g
TS4311T3202 5.0 (.197) S Salmon 320g
TS4311T2602 5.0 (.197) R Red 260g
TS4311T1602 5.0 (.197) N Brown 160g
TS4311T5201 4.3 (.169) Y Yellow 520g
TS4311T3201 4.3 (.169) S Salmon 320g
TS4311T2601 4.3 (.169) R Red 260g
TS4311T1601 4.3 (.169) N Brown 160g
Height Color for
Operating Force
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor